Rugby - player stats

Name
Paul J Colburn
Patrick D Reid
Mark Gilbert
Jonathan Vickers
James Peel

Score Games Percentage

4
2%,
1
1
1

Dmytro S Chernov 1

David Riley

3%

Christopher Badley 1

Alex Vickers

Y

6

5
2
1
3
1
7
5
1

67
50
50
100
33
100
50
20
50

40446
40469
98625
98630
105250
98193
40482
40483
89187



